
 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT     
   

Subject Code Subject name Appeared Passed  Failed  Pass%    PI    Mean 
   

301 ENGLISH CORE 226 214 12 94.69 43.03 65.28 
   

083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 36 36 0 100 58.33 76.86 
   

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 223 195 28 87.44 29.93 60.52 
   

042 PHYSICS 111 99 12 89.19 43.36 60.41 
   

043 CHEMISTRY 111 102 9 91.89 41.55 61.54 
   

041 MATHEMATICS 79 66 13 83.54 39.56 54.48 
   

302 HINDI CORE 159 158 1 99.37 58.33 72.89 
   

044 BIOLOGY 46 38 8 82.61 36.41 60.85 
   

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 40 27 13 67.5 29.38 51.08 
   

030 ECONOMICS 43 38 5 88.37 47.09 61.74 
   

055 ACCOUNTANCY 40 25 15 62.5 30 47.95 
   

065 INFORMATICS PRACTICES 17 17 0 100 44.85 76.88 
   

027 HISTORY 75 64 11 85.33 33.83 52.55 
   



028 POLITICAL SCIENCE 72 63 9 87.5 42.71 55.28 
   

029 GEOGRAPHY 75 65 10 86.67 50.33 63.84 
   

        

 

 

 
  

Subject Wise Number of students in different Grades 

Subject Code Subject name  A1  A2  B1   B2   C1   C2   D1   D2   E 

301 ENGLISH CORE 13 15 27 9 31 39 41 39 12 

083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3 5 4 9 3 6 4 2 0 

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2 6 10 16 27 22 50 62 28 

042 PHYSICS 8 13 11 7 5 13 28 14 12 

043 CHEMISTRY 7 11 9 10 12 9 13 31 9 

041 MATHEMATICS 5 7 5 12 5 5 9 18 13 

302 HINDI CORE 18 19 26 23 15 28 21 8 1 

044 BIOLOGY 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 4 8 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 3 1 2 5 0 3 4 9 13 

030 ECONOMICS 6 3 2 7 5 2 7 6 5 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 2 1 2 4 5 3 4 4 15 

065 INFORMATICS PRACTICES 1 0 1 3 5 0 5 2 0 

027 HISTORY 6 2 4 6 2 8 19 17 11 

028 POLITICAL SCIENCE 4 6 4 7 9 16 12 5 9 

029 GEOGRAPHY 8 8 5 12 10 9 12 1 10 

 
 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Subject wise Number of students in different percentage range 
  

Subject 

Code 
Subject Name 

Students 

Appeared 

   0-

32.9%  

 33-

44.9% 

45-

59.9%  

 60-

74.9%  

 75-

89.9%  

 90-

100%   

301 ENGLISH CORE 226 3 10 72 74 49 18 
 

   

083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 36 0 0 3 10 15 8 
 

   

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 223 1 25 89 73 30 5 
 

   

042 PHYSICS 111 4 8 45 29 21 4 
 

   

043 CHEMISTRY 111 4 5 52 24 17 9 
 

   

041 MATHEMATICS 79 13 4 33 17 9 3 
 

   

302 HINDI CORE 159 1 0 21 58 68 11 
 

   

044 BIOLOGY 46 1 7 16 14 6 2 
 

   

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 40 9 9 11 5 3 3 
 

   

030 ECONOMICS 43 4 6 10 12 5 6 
 

   

055 ACCOUNTANCY 40 15 0 15 6 2 2 
 

   

065 INFORMATICS PRACTICES 17 0 0 2 5 8 2 
 

   

027 HISTORY 75 7 7 43 10 4 4 
 

   

028 POLITICAL SCIENCE 72 8 4 38 11 9 2 
 

   

029 GEOGRAPHY 75 1 9 23 23 12 7 
 

   

 


